16 17
ACETAL FITTINGS (BLACK)ACETAL FITTINGS (WHITE)
Ni, Cr Plated.
Available by special order in sizes from 5/32" to
1/2".
FC - Filter Connector
PART NO. Tube O.D. Qty / BoxTube O.D.
AFC 0404W 1/4 1/4 300

AEU 1210M 12 10 150
AEU 1212M 12 12 150
Part Numbering System
A MC 04 04 MF - B
Acetal copolymer : AMaterials
04=4mm, 05=5mm, 06=6mm, 08=8mm, 10=10mm, 12=12mmTube O.D.(Stem O.D.)
Part Name
Metric size
F : Flat type, C : Cone type, V : V-typeType(FA series)
Black : BBody color
NPTF, BSP(P), BSPT, PT Thread No. :
02=1/8 , 04=1/4 , 06=3/8 , 07=1/2 , 08=5/8
UN, UNF, UNS(major diameter-threads per inch)
Tube O.D.
Stem O.D.
Power O.D.
Thread Size
New
New
18 19
ACETAL FITTINGS (BLACK)
RD - Reducer
PART NO. Stem O.D.
(mm) Qty / BoxTube O.D.
(mm)
ARD 0405M 4 5 800
ARD 0406M 4 6 800
ARD 0408M 4 8 700
ARD 0506M 5 6 700
ARD 0508M 5 8 700
ARD 0608M 6 8 700
ARD 0610M 6 10 500
ARD 0810M 8 10 400
ARD 0812M 8 12 300
ARD 1012M 10 12 300
ARD 1015M 10 15 250
ARD 1215M 12 15 220
FA - Female Adapter BSPT(PT) Thread
PART NO. BSPT(PT)
Thread Qty / BoxTube O.D.
(mm)
AFA 0602M 6 1/8 500
AFA 0604M 6 1/4 400
AFA 0802M 8 1/8 300
AFA 0804M 8 1/4 300
AFA 1002M 10 1/8 300
AFA 1004M 10 1/4 300
TEU - Tube Elbow Union
PART NO. Stem O.D.
(mm) Qty / BoxTube O.D.
(mm)
ATEU 0404M 4 4 800
ATEU 0505M 5 5 600
ATEU 0606M 6 6 500
ATEU 0610M 6 10 400
ATEU 0808M 8 8 400
ATEU 0810M 8 10 350
ATEU 1010M 10 10 250
ATEU 1212M 12 12 200
FAUN - Female Adapter UN Thread (V - Type)
PART NO. UN
Thread Qty / BoxTube O.D.
(mm)
AFAUN 08 1/2VM 8 1/2 - 16 350
AFAUN 10 1/2VM 10 1/2 - 16 300
AFAUN 12 1/2VM 12 1/2 - 16 250
MES - Male Elbow Swivel BSPT(PT) Thread
PART NO. Qty / BoxBSPT(PT)
Thread
Tube O.D.
(mm)
AMES 0402M 4 1/8 500
AMES 0404M 4 1/4 400